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令和 ７ 年　３月　３日 10,787 11,909 22,696 ▲ 164 定時登録

令和 ６ 年１１月　９日 10,871 12,033 22,904 ▲ 35 選挙時登録

令和 ６ 年１０月　９日 10,883 12,055 22,938 ▲ 30 選挙時登録

令和 ６ 年　６月　３日 11,020 12,212 23,232 ▲ 97 定時登録

令和 ５ 年１２月　１日 11,091 12,338 23,429 ▲ 117 定時登録
令和 ５ 年　９月　１日 11,142 12,404 23,546 ▲ 157 定時登録

令和 ５ 年　３月　１日 11,239 12,545 23,784 ▲ 123 定時登録

令和 ４ 年　９月　１日 11,360 12,673 24,033 ▲ 143 定時登録

令和 ４ 年　６月　１日 11,438 12,730 24,168 ▲ 121 定時登録

令和 ３ 年１０月１８日 11,600 12,898 24,498 ▲ 17 選挙時登録

新見市選挙人名簿登録者数

登録年月日
選挙人名簿登録者数　（人） 前回登録と

の増減
備　　考

男 女 計
平成２５年　４月１４日 13,038 14,727 27,765 ▲ 30 選挙時登録
平成２５年　６月　２日 13,014 14,687 27,701 ▲ 64 定時登録
平成２５年　７月　３日 13,061 14,722 27,783 82 選挙時登録
平成２５年　９月　２日 12,968 14,604 27,572 ▲ 211 定時登録
平成２５年１２月　２日 12,898 14,569 27,467 ▲ 105 定時登録
平成２６年　３月　２日 12,868 14,514 27,382 ▲ 85 定時登録
平成２６年　６月　２日 12,820 14,458 27,278 ▲ 104 定時登録
平成２６年　９月　２日 12,774 14,373 27,147 ▲ 131 定時登録
平成２６年１２月　１日 12,761 14,350 27,111 ▲ 36 選挙時登録
平成２６年１２月　２日 12,761 14,350 27,111 0 定時登録
平成２７年　３月　２日 12,694 14,280 26,974 ▲ 137 定時登録
平成２７年　４月　２日 12,683 14,260 26,943 ▲ 31 選挙時登録
平成２７年　６月　２日 12,631 14,220 26,851 ▲ 92 定時登録
平成２７年　９月　２日 12,565 14,111 26,676 ▲ 175 定時登録
平成２７年１２月　２日 12,527 14,057 26,584 ▲ 92 定時登録
平成２８年　３月　２日 12,477 13,971 26,448 ▲ 136 定時登録
平成２８年　６月　２日 12,444 13,920 26,364 ▲ 84 定時登録

平成２８年　６月２１日 12,719 14,207 26,926 562 選挙時登録
【18歳選挙権導入】

平成２８年　９月　２日 12,627 14,139 26,766 ▲ 160 定時登録
平成２８年１０月　５日 12,626 14,144 26,770 4 選挙時登録
平成２８年１２月　２日 12,584 14,102 26,686 ▲ 84 定時登録
平成２８年１２月１７日 12,587 14,098 26,685 ▲ 1 選挙時登録
平成２９年　３月　２日 12,512 14,015 26,527 ▲ 158 定時登録
平成２９年　４月　８日 12,493 13,991 26,484 ▲ 43 選挙時登録
平成２９年　６月　１日 12,468 13,962 26,430 ▲ 54 定時登録
平成２９年　９月　１日 12,401 13,891 26,292 ▲ 138 定時登録
平成２９年１０月　９日 12,387 13,876 26,263 ▲ 29 選挙時登録
平成２９年１２月　１日 12,360 13,838 26,198 ▲ 65 定時登録
平成３０年　３月　１日 12,329 13,779 26,108 ▲ 90 定時登録
平成３０年　６月　１日 12,303 13,715 26,018 ▲ 90 定時登録
平成３０年　９月　１日 12,256 13,599 25,855 ▲ 163 定時登録
平成３０年１２月　１日 12,189 13,545 25,734 ▲ 121 定時登録
平成３１年　３月　１日 12,122 13,473 25,595 ▲ 139 定時登録
平成３１年　３月２８日 12,115 13,464 25,579 ▲ 16 選挙時登録
令和 元 年　６月　１日 12,097 13,426 25,523 ▲ 56 定時登録
令和 元 年　７月　３日 12,130 13,449 25,579 56 選挙時登録
令和 元 年　９月　１日 11,984 13,352 25,336 ▲ 243 定時登録
令和 元 年１２月　１日 11,923 13,313 25,236 ▲ 100 定時登録
令和 ２ 年　３月　１日 11,882 13,263 25,145 ▲ 91 定時登録
令和 ２ 年　６月　１日 11,854 13,207 25,061 ▲ 84 定時登録
令和 ２ 年　９月　１日 11,791 13,136 24,927 ▲ 134 定時登録
令和 ２ 年１０月　７日 11,797 13,129 24,926 ▲ 1 選挙時登録
令和 ２ 年１１月２１日 11,777 13,098 24,875 ▲ 51 選挙時登録
令和 ２ 年１２月  １日 11,760 13,083 24,843 ▲ 32 定時登録
令和 ３ 年  ３月  １日 11,697 13,014 24,711 ▲ 132 定時登録
令和 ３ 年  ４月  ３日 11,689 13,005 24,694 ▲ 17 選挙時登録
令和 ３ 年  ６月  １日 11,650 12,958 24,608 ▲ 86 定時登録
令和 ３ 年  ９月  １日 11,605 12,910 24,515 ▲ 93 定時登録

令和 ３ 年１２月　１日 11,562 12,858 24,420 ▲ 78 定時登録
令和 ４ 年　３月　１日 11,509 12,780 24,289 ▲ 131 定時登録

令和 ４ 年　６月２１日 11,443 12,733 24,176 8 選挙時登録

令和 ４ 年１２月　１日 11,302 12,605 23,907 ▲ 126 定時登録

令和 ５ 年　３月３０日 11,232 12,544 23,776 ▲ 8 選挙時登録
令和 ５ 年　６月　１日 11,195 12,508 23,703 ▲ 73 定時登録

令和 ６ 年　３月　１日 11,054 12,275 23,329 ▲ 100 定時登録

令和 ６ 年　９月　２日 10,898 12,070 22,968 ▲ 264 定時登録

令和 ６ 年１０月１４日 10,883 12,059 22,939 1 選挙時登録

令和 ６ 年１２月　２日 10,855 12,005 22,860 ▲ 44 定時登録

令和 ７ 年　４月　５日 10,785 11,903 22,688 ▲ 8 選挙時登録


